SCHUTZENGESELLSCHAFT STADEL
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Rang Name

1. Obrist

2. Albrecht

3. Obrist
Obrist
Meier
Albrecht

7. Meier

8. Haller
Denzler
Araldini
Obrist

12. Ebnoéther
Kamm
Willi
Schitz
Rickli

17. Fehr

18. Banninger
Schreiber
Obrist

21. Roesen
Jeanrenaud

23. Kieser
Kuster

25. Schertenleib
Spitznagel

27. Chillon
Bucher
Brennwald
Volkart
Isler

32. Gantner
Jeanrenaud
Stache

35. Balmer
Fasnacht
Vogel

38. Martinoli

39. Purtschert
Arpagaus
Breiter

Baltensperger
Aeschbacher

Bleuler
Kramer
46. Spalinger

1. Mai-Schiessen 2025 in Stadel
Einzel-Rangliste

Vorname

Samuel
Robert
Beni
Daniel
Mirjam
Walter
Rino
Horst
Marco
Sergio
Lukas
Peter
René
Herbert
Hans
Joérg
Thomas
David
Peter
Corinne
Sven
Richard
Felix
Andy
Andy
Urs
Javier Marco
Daniel
Jemuel
Stefan
Thomas
Kai
Nathalie
Marcel
Franz
Martin
Hans
Danilo
Fabian
Patrick
Pascal
Beni
Peter
Jolanda
Samuel
Stefan

JG

1965
1955
1994
1961
1988
1950
1985
1965
1978
1995
2000
1957
1953
1952
1955
1959
1973
1988
1955
1969
1967
1967
1994
1990
1985
1956
2000
1967
1999
1976
1995
1999
2002
1964
1959
1986
1956
1962
1997
1986
1995
1996
1964
1993
1986
1972

Gew

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
90
57
57
57
90
57
57
90
57
57
57
57
57
90
90
57
90
57
57
57
57
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
57
57
57
57
90
57
90
90
57
57

Verein

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
Andere

SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
Andere

SG Stadel
Andere

SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
Andere

SG Stadel
SG Stadel
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere

SV Windlach
Andere
Andere

SG Stadel
Andere
Andere
Andere

SV Windlach
SV Windlach
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere

SV Windlach
SV Windlach
SV Windlach
Andere

Resultat

10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/09/08 - 40
10/10/10/10/09/09/09/09/09/09 - 37
10/10/10/10/10/10/09/09/08/07 - 39
10/10/10/10/10/10/09/09/08/07 - 35
10/10/10/10/10/09/09/09/08/08 - 37
10/10/10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08 - 38
10/10/10/10/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 39
10/10/10/10/09/09/09/08/08/07 - 34
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 37
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 37
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 34
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/06 - 34
10/10/10/09/09/09/08/08/08/08 - 34
10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 37
10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 36
10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/08/08 - 35
10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/08/07 - 37
10/10/10/10/08/08/08/08/08/07 - 37
10/10/10/09/09/08/08/08/08/07 - 36
10/09/09/09/09/09/08/08/08/08 - 35
10/10/09/09/09/09/08/08/07/07 - 37
10/09/09/09/09/09/09/08/08/06 - 34
10/10/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/06 - 36
10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/07 - 33
10/10/09/09/09/09/08/07/07/06 - 36
10/10/09/09/09/08/08/08/07/06 - 35
10/10/09/09/09/08/08/07/07/06 - 34
10/10/09/09/09/08/07/07/07/07 - 37
10/10/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/06 - 34
10/10/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/06 - 34
10/09/09/09/09/08/08/07/07/07 - 34
10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08/06/06 - 34
10/09/09/09/08/08/08/07/07/07 - 35
09/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/07 - 34
10/10/09/09/08/08/08/07/06/06 - 33
10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08/06/05 - 36
10/09/09/08/08/08/08/08/07/06 - 33
09/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/05 - 33
10/09/09/09/08/08/08/07/06/05 - 33
10/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/06/06 - 30
10/09/09/08/08/08/07/07/07/06 - 34
09/09/09/09/09/08/08/06/06/06 - 32
09/09/09/08/08/08/08/08/06/06 - 31
09/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/07/06 - 33
09/09/09/08/08/08/08/07/07/06 - 32
10/10/09/09/08/08/08/06/06/04 - 36
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1. Mai-Schiessen 2025 in Stadel

Rang Name

47.
48.

53.

57.

59.
60.
61.

65.

68.
69.

71.
72.

75.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Furrer
Schmid
Schmid
Haupt
Salathe
Rocheteau
Schreiber
Guffanti
Weber
Fasnacht
Spalinger
Bucher
Ferri
Bucher
Stiefel
Raz
Guggenbdihl
Purtschert
Gullo
Thut

Thiel
Brunner
von Kéannel
Hénseler
Schreiber
Bucher
Brunner
Bernhard
Bigarelli
Meier
Weber
Spalinger
Meier

1
Gutknecht
Lépfe
Guffanti
Vogel
Bucher
Marolf
Sigrist
Spuhler
Oser

Bi
Rosenast
Dertinger

Vorname

Walter
Sascha
Willi
Walter
Michael
Thomas Lino
Pascal
Fabio
Marcel
Martina
Veronika
Martin
Rahel
Sascha
Myriam
Dominic
Elisabeth
Pascal
Vincenzo
Andrin
Moritz
Leon
Doris
Mitja
Manuela
Ernst
Markus
Peter
Massimo
Marcel
Quinn
Dana
Mika
Toni

Fritz
Robin
Vanessa
Sarah
Marco
Nina
Kathia
Silvio
Saskya
Ruoke
Lukas
Elmar

JG

1971
1991

1970
2000
1999
1982
1969
1982
1988
1981
1980
1995
1987

1996
1969
1999
2000
1993
2006
2002
1964

1984
1962
1969
1957
1999
1978
1999
2012

1987
1964
1996
1996
2013
1994
1997

1991
2015
1981
2000
1953

Gew

57
90
57
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
Kar
90
90
90
57

90
90
57
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90

Verein

Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
SG Stadel
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
SV Windlach
SG Stadel
Andere
Andere
SV Windlach
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere
Andere

Seite 2

Resultat

77
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
72
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
67
67
66
65
65
65
61
61
59
58
56
55
53
52
51
48
48
44
42
38
32
26
19

)

Einzel-Rangliste

10/10/09/09/09/08/08/08/06/00 - 27
10/10/09/08/08/07/06/06/06/05 - 29
10/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/06/00 - 25
10/09/09/08/08/07/07/07/06/04 - 31
10/09/09/08/08/07/07/06/06/05 - 32
09/08/08/08/08/08/07/07/07/05 - 30
10/09/09/08/08/07/07/07/06/03 - 30
10/09/08/08/08/07/07/06/06/05 - 27
10/09/08/08/07/07/07/07/07/04 - 31
09/09/09/08/07/07/07/07/06/05 - 29
10/09/08/08/07/07/07/06/06/05 - 27
09/09/08/08/08/07/06/06/06/06 - 25
09/09/08/08/08/07/07/06/05/05 - 29
10/09/09/09/08/08/07/05/03/03 - 26
10/09/09/08/07/06/06/06/05/04 - 26
10/09/08/07/07/07/07/06/05/04 - 28
10/08/08/07/07/07/07/06/06/04 - 30
08/08/08/08/07/07/07/07/05/05 - 28
10/09/09/08/08/07/07/06/05/00 - 35
09/09/09/07/07/06/06/06/05/05 - 29
09/07/07/07/07/07/07/06/06/06 - 26
09/08/08/07/07/07/06/06/06/04 - 27
10/09/08/08/07/07/06/05/05/02 - 27
08/08/08/07/07/07/06/06/05/05 - 26
10/09/09/08/08/07/06/04/04/01 - 24
10/09/09/09/08/08/07/05/00/00 - 32
10/09/08/07/06/06/06/05/05/03 - 25
09/08/08/08/07/07/06/06/03/03 - 29
10/09/08/07/06/06/05/04/03/03 - 22
09/09/09/08/08/08/06/03/01/00 - 26
09/08/07/07/07/06/06/05/04/00 - 22
08/07/07/07/06/06/06/05/04/02 - 26
10/09/08/08/07/07/05/02/00/00 - 10
10/09/09/09/07/04/04/03/00/00 - 37
09/07/07/06/06/04/04/04/03/03 - 20
10/09/07/05/05/04/04/03/03/02 - 21
10/09/08/08/07/06/03/00/00/00 - 18
09/09/07/07/07/05/04/00/00/00 - 30
08/08/07/06/05/05/03/03/02/01 - 17
08/08/08/07/05/04/03/01/00/00 - 12
08/08/06/05/04/04/03/02/02/00 - 17
09/07/06/05/04/03/03/01/00/00 - 17
08/07/07/05/02/02/01/00/00/00 - 5

09/04/04/03/03/03/00/00/00/00 - 4

08/05/04/02/00/00/00/00/00/00 - 7

01/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00 - 1
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